Kreisrundenwettkampf 2016

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

2.11 Luftpistole - Auflage RWK

1 SchV Haendorf 2476 Ringe
Cordes, Bernd 856
Cordes, Birgit 841
Stelter, Heinz-Dieter 779

2 SchV Altenbiicken 2354 Ringe
Lubke, Heinrich 806
Scherber, Cord 780
Scherber, Margrit 768

Stand: 03.02.2016 07:55



2.11
2.11.50 Altersklasse
Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname
1 16  Lubke, Heinrich
2 55  Stelter, Heinz-Dieter
2.11.51 Damenaltersklasse
Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname
1 54  Cordes, Birgit
2.11.70 Senioren Am
Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname
1 25 Cordes, Bernd
2 20  Wilbern, Wilfried
3 19  Scherber, Cord
4 21  Steinbeck, Reiner
2.11.71 Senioren A w
Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname
1 23  Scherber, Margrit

Stand: 03.02.2016 07:55

Kreisrundenwettkampf 2016

Ergebnisliste Einzel

10 m Luftpistole Auflage RWK

Verein
SchV Altenbiicken
SchV Haendorf

Verein
SchV Haendorf

Verein

SchV Haendorf
SchV Warpe
SchV Altenbiicken
SchV Warpe

Verein
SchV Altenbiicken

90
91

92

91
86
85
89

Page 1 of 1

87
83

94

93
86
85
89

85

89
86

91

95
93
80
87

88

266
260

277

279
265
250
265

259

92
91

95

97
88
88

83

88
83

88

95
88
91

75

92
86

94

97
88
86

85

272
260

277

289
264
265

243

92
90

96

96
87
89
90

83

90
88

96

97
88
87
90

92

86
81

95

95
92
89
92

91

268
259

287

288
267
265
272

266

Gesamt
806
779

Gesamt
841

Gesamt
856
796
780
537

Gesamt
768



