Kreisrundenwettkampf 2016

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

2.11 Luftpistole - Auflage RWK

SchV Haendorf	2476 Ringe						
Cordes, Bernd	856						
Cordes, Birgit	841						
Stelter, Heinz-Dieter	779						
SchV Altenbücken	2354 Ringe						
Lübke, Heinrich	806						
Scherber, Cord	780						
Scherber Margrit	768						
	Cordes, Bernd Cordes, Birgit Stelter, Heinz-Dieter SchV Altenbücken Lübke, Heinrich						

Stand: 03.02.2016 07:55

Kreisrundenwettkampf 2016

Ergebnisliste Einzel

2.11 10 m Luftpistole Auflage RWK

2.11.50	Alt	ersklasse														
Rang	Startnr.	Nachname, Vorname	Verein	1.	2.	3.		4.	5.	6.		7.	8.	9.		Gesamt
1	16	Lübke, Heinrich	SchV Altenbücken	90	87	89	266	92	88	92	272	92	90	86	268	806
2	55	Stelter, Heinz-Dieter	SchV Haendorf	91	83	86	260	91	83	86	260	90	88	81	259	779
2.11.51	.51 Damenaltersklasse															
Rang	Startnr.	Nachname, Vorname	Verein	1.	2.	3.		4.	5.	6.		7.	8.	9.		Gesamt
1	54	Cordes, Birgit	SchV Haendorf	92	94	91	277	95	88	94	277	96	96	95	287	841
2.11.70	Se	nioren A m														
Rang	Startnr.	Nachname, Vorname	Verein	1.	2.	3.		4.	5.	6.		7.	8.	9.		Gesamt
1	25	Cordes, Bernd	SchV Haendorf	91	93	95	279	97	95	97	289	96	97	95	288	856
2	20	Wülbern, Wilfried	SchV Warpe	86	86	93	265	88	88	88	264	87	88	92	267	796
3	19	Scherber, Cord	SchV Altenbücken	85	85	80	250	88	91	86	265	89	87	89	265	780
4	21	Steinbeck, Reiner	SchV Warpe	89	89	87	265	0	0	0	0	90	90	92	272	537
2.11.71	Se	nioren A w														
Rang	Startnr.	Nachname, Vorname	Verein	1.	2.	3.		4.	5.	6.		7.	8.	9.		Gesamt
1	23	Scherber, Margrit	SchV Altenbücken	86	85	88	259	83	75	85	243	83	92	91	266	768

Stand: 03.02.2016 07:55